SPEED POST
No. 79/21/2013-ADM I
Government of India
Ministry of Labour & Employment
Labour Bureau
(Adm-I)
SCO 28-31, Sector 17A,
Chandigarh-160017.
Dated the November 22, 2013.
KEY: RollNo/Cat/SrNo

As per Annexure below

Subject: Recruitment of Supervisors on Contract Basis in Labour Bureau -
Issuance of Interview call letter - Regarding

Sir/Madam,

1. Reference is invited to your application of the above cited subject. It is to
inform you that you have been shortlisted and accordingly you are requested to
appear for interview on As per Annexure below at the venue indicated at the
end.

2. While coming for interview, you are requested to bring two signed passport
size photographs along with the following documents, in original, with an
attested copy of each of them.

(i) Certificate in respect of Educational qualifications, mark-sheet & Date of
Birth;

(i) Caste Certificate in respect of SC/ST/OBC categories issued by the
designated authorities.

(iii) Certificate regarding experience.

3. If any candidate found late for interview or found trying to put undue
influence directly or indirectly on recruiting authority, his/her candidature is
liable to be cancelled.

Yours truly,

(Sunil Chaudhry)
Director (Adm)
VENUE :
Labour Bureau (W.R.),
First Floor, Govind Plaza, Block "A",
Near Kiran Park Bus Stand,
Vijay Nagar Railway Crossing,
Nava Wadaj, AHMEDABAD - 380013



STATE : GUJARAT

S.No AM_DiaryM AM_Name

121041

2 21042

3 21046

4 21047

5 21054

6 21068

7 21070

8 21075

9 21086

10 21087

11 21104

12 21006

13 21014

14 21039

15 21040

16 21061

17 21049

18 21122

19 13148

20 21004

21 21009

22 21023

23 21029

24 21032

25 21046

26 21150

M.K.RAVAT MOTIBHAI K

DHARM PAL SINGH CHANDOLIA

ISHVARBHAI PATEL

VORA SALEHA G

BHAVESH KISHORBHAI JOSHI

PARMAR RAJENDRASIN HARISHINH

GHINAIYA GOVINDBHAI RAMBHAI

THKOR SAIFULLAH MIYA

KATARA SOMABHAI THAVARAJI

ROMEN M. SHAH

TRIVEDI GAJENDRAPRASAD VAIKUNTHNATH

VOHRA MOHAMMADAS AD MAHEMUDBHAI

RINU B.YADAV

JIGNESHKUMAR RAJNIKANT VAIDYA

MEHSURIA JAYANTILAL

RAVAL KUNAL ATMARAMBHAI

PARMAR JAYDIPKUMAR RAMIBHAI

MITALI PARMAR

KATARA SOMABHAI

RANJITBHAI VASAVA

VINOD KUMAR VOHRA

JAGDISH BHAI

TRIVEDI VINOD KUMAR

VATSALA J PANCHAL

ISHVARBHAI PATEL

JETHABHAI PARMAR

ANNEXURE
AM_FatherHusbandName

RAVAT KARSHANBHAI H

SURAJ MAL CHANDOLIA
HIRABHAI PATEL

VORA GULAMMAIYUDDIN S
KISHORBHAI JOSHI
HARISHSHINH AMBALAL PARMAR
GHINAIYA RAMBHAI VIRABHAI
THAKOR RASULMIYA

THAVARJI

MADHU SUDAN SHAH

TRIVEDI VANPUNATH RAM
VOHRA MEHEMUDBHAI KADARBHAI
BRAHMDEV YADAV

RAJINIKANT MANHARLAL VAIDYA
DAHYABHAI D MEHSURIA

RAVAL ATMARAM VEERCHANDBHAI
PARMAR RAMJIBHAI POCHABHAI
NAGINBHAI PARMAR

THAVRA JI WALAJI

SUPERBHAI VASAVA

AMRIT LAL

SH. HARJIVANBHAI BHATT
CHAMPAKLAL

JAYANTILLA K PANCHAL
HIRABHAI PATEL

MULA BHAI

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

AM_DOB cat

11/15/1950 GEN

10/14/1984 GEN

5/1/1950 GEN

1/22/1982 GEN

2/20/1982 GEN

7/2/1986 GEN

3/15/1953 GEN

5/31/1950 GEN

6/1/1960 GEN

7/29/1963 GEN

6/8/1952 GEN

3/27/1983 OBC

4/18/1984 OBC

4/20/1979 OBC

3/6/1951 OBC

8/12/1977 OBC

3/3/1981 SC

8/6/1981 SC

6/1/1960 ST

6/14/1975 ST

05/11/1953 GEN

10/05/1952 GEN

04/08/1958 GEN

03/17/1949 GEN

05/01/1950 GEN

06/01/1953 SC

Supervisors
Date_of_Interview

3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)

3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)

Time

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM



27 21085

28 21059

29 21108

30 21062

31 21080

32 21092

33 21112

34 21012

35 21015

36 21031

37 21124

38 21125

39 21129

40 21142

41 21166

42 21020

43 21035

44 21037

45 21045

46 21105

47 21151

48 21152

49 21158

50 21016

51 21024

52 21058

53 21065

54 21072

RAJPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT

NIRAV MUGATLAL VAIDYA

PATEL BRIJESH KUMAR

ROHIDA SANTOSH DOL TRAM

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

PREM LATA BHOPE

DILIP RATHILAL DOV

BHAVIK HIRJIBHAI DEDHIA

PATEL JIGNESH DASHARTHLAL

BHAVIK H DEDHIA

KHATRI GAURANG RAMESHABHA

DHARMENDRA RAMPRAKASH YADAV

JOPSAN WASLI

POPAT JAGDISH CHANDRA

PARUL SHASTRI

DILKUSH MEHATA

JWALIT PRADIPBHAI

PATEL HETAL PRABHUBHAI

PANDYA NIRALI

PATEL HARDIK

TIRUPTI V. SHUKLA

SHANTI LAL SHARMA

NIRALIBEN S OZA

SUHANG SINH RAJ

BHATT TUSHAR JITENDRABHAI

MALEK MOHINHUSEN MEHAMADYSUF

MOHAMMAD YUNUS SHERKHAN NAGORI

DALAL DIVYA MAHESH KUMAR

SAYAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT

MUGATLAL G.VAIDYA

PATEL DASHRATH LAL

ROHIDA DOLATRAM RUPCHAND

SHANKAR LAL SHARMA

SUKH LAL BHOPE

RATHILAL

HIRIJIBHAI PDEDHAI

DASHARATHLAL PATEL

HIRJIBHAI P DEDHAI

KHATRI RAMESHBHAI G.

RAMPRAKASH P.YADAV

JON VILSAN

NARAYANBHAI

RAMAN LAL SHIV SANKER

CHHITARMAL MEHATA

PRADIPBHAI

PRABHUBHAI

PANDYA KISHORKUMAR

PATEL GHONSHYAM SINGH

VINOD KUMAR.SHUKLA

HANVMAN PRASAD SHARMA

SWAPNIL CHETANKUMAR OZA

DASHRATHSINH RAJ

SH.JITENDRA

MALEK MEHAMADY SUF HUSAINMIYA

SHERKHAN MOTAMIYA NAGORI

DALAL MAHESH KUMAR N.

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

10/15/1984 GEN

02/26/1981 GEN

11/07/1987 GEN

10/02/1990 GEN

09/20/1989 GEN

06/03/1971 GEN

06/21/1952 GEN

10/01/1984 GEN

06/01/1988 GEN

10/01/1984 GEN

05/10/1988 GEN

08/24/1988 GEN

04/03/1966 GEN

06/30/1955 GEN

08/21/1958 GEN

12/06/1987 GEN

11/15/1988 GEN

12/03/1985 GEN

04/17/1987 GEN

10/15/1987 GEN

01/20/1990 GEN

06/20/1960 GEN

10/31/1988 GEN

07/09/1986 GEN

10/01/1989 GEN

05/01/1989 GEN

08/17/1962 GEN

01/23/1988 GEN

3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)

3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)

9.00 AM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM



55 21074

56 21077

57 21099

58 21106

59 21117

60 21121

89 21025

90 21147

91 21162

92 21033

93 21088

94 21113

95 21141

96 21007

97 21160

98 21010

99 21017

100 21073

101 21082

102 21123

103 21148

104 21153

105 21022

106 21098

107 21134

122 21028

123 5106

124 13076

FIRDOS

RAVANI VAISHALIBEN RASIK KUMAR

JIGAR NAROTHAM BHAI PATEIL

DINESH KUMAR KESHAV LAL

IEHA BHAI JUNKA BHAI VANBAR

SHARMISTHA UDAYUMAR BHADRU

MAYURKUMAR DEVIDAS PARMAR

DHAVAL SURESH KUMAR

NARANBHAI NAGJIBHAI BHARVAD

MALEK NISARAHMED ABBASMIYA

DESAI KESHOR BHAI RAYMAL BHAI

OTIA PRAVIN KUMAR BOGI LAL

ODE PARSOTTAMBHAI

MODI KOSHIK KUMAR POPIT LAL

PRAJAPATI NARESH KUMAR BABU BHAI

FARHAN DILAWARBHAI GHANCHI

DHAVAL V.BHARVAD

MODI SUNILKUMAR VINODBHAI

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

TAUSIFBHAI MANSURI

BHUPENDRA KATARIYA

PATEL RITESH KUMARBHAI AMRAT

MAJUR KUMAR DASHSUTHLAL MODI

PARMAR GHANSHYAM CHINU BHAI

PUSHKAR RAJ PURBIA

DR.HIRALAL DAHYALAL PARMAR

VRUPESH AMLAY TAMLE

SOLANI VASAV KUMAR DANA BHAI

USMAN BHAI

RAVANI RASIK KUMAR

NAROTHAM BHAI PATEL

KESHAV LAL

JUNKA BHAI

UDAYKUMAR K.BHADRU

SH. DEVIDAS HIRALALA PARMAR

SURESH KUMAR MANILAL SHARMA

BHARVAD NAGJIBHAI MOTBHAI

ABBASMIYA ABDUL MAJID MALEK

DESAI RAYMAL BHAI

OTIA BOGI LAL

VITTHAL BHAI MADHABHAI

MODI POPAT LAL

PRAJAPATI BABU BHAI

DILAWAR BHAI

VIRAMBHAI D.BHARVAD

MODI VIONDKUMAR C.

RAM SWARTH YADAV

HANIFBHAI YUSUFBHAI SHAIKH

SHRI TIKURAM SAINI

AMRAT BHAI

DUSHRUTHLAL RAMNALAL MODI

CHINUBHAI BALU BHAI PARMAR

MAGAN LAL PURBIA

PARMAR DAHYABHAI KHODABHAI

AMBAJI DHOODIRAM TAMLE

DANA BHAI

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

10/01/1976 GEN

04/16/1988 GEN

07/27/1991 GEN

12/22/1955 GEN

06/01/1963 GEN

06/08/1973 GEN

04/14/1988 OBC

06/09/1990 OBC

06/01/1968 OBC

12/16/1965 OBC

06/01/1965 OBC

12/21/1954 OBC

06/01/1977 OBC

04/01/1982 OBC

06/01/1988 OBC

07/26/1991 OBC

02/14/1988 OBC

01/29/1990 OBC

09/15/1983 OBC

08/02/1989 OBC

11/28/1987 OBC

11/02/1986 OBC

12/24/1984 OBC

08/13/1976 OBC

07/01/1969 OBC

05/01/1973 SC

12/15/1981 SC

01/31/1977 SC

3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)

3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM



125 13131

126 21036

127 21051

128 21128

129 21076

130 21053

131 21055

132 21067

133 21069

147 21005

148 21034

149 21038

150 13127

PARMAR KIRIT KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR PARMAR

JIGNA SIDDHARTH KAPADIA

PARMARN ALKA KANTIBHAI

VILAS MILIND PRIYADARSHI

HARISH KUMAR MEAHRA

PUNIT M. RATNOTTAR

PARMAR BHARAT KUMAR

ZARA HEMANT KUMAR KANAIJALAL

SUVERA RAUL FRANCIS

KALASWA KAWANCHANDRA ANIBHAZ

CHANDRA PRASAD MEENA

GAMIT GATABEN MOHAN BHAI

PARMAR.KHIMJIBHAI

AMARSING .B.PARMAR

SIDDHARTH RAVINDRABHAI KAPADIA

PARMAR KANTHIBHAI DHANJIBHAI

MILIND PRIYADARSHI

PRAHLAD KUMAR MEAHRA

MAGANBHAI D. RATNOTTAR

PARMAR VERSIBHAI

MEKWANA KANAIJALAL

SUVERA FRANCIS ASHREDAS

KALASWA MAGANBHAI LALBHAI

RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA

COMIT MOHAN BHAI

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

08/05/1972 SC

09/02/1980 SC

02/14/1980 SC

03/27/1982 SC

12/31/1979 SC

05/22/1988 SC

05/05/1982 SC

04/09/1988 SC

10/26/1986 SC

03/08/1984 ST

12/07/1981 ST

08/16/1990 ST

03/01/1985 ST

3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)
3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)

3rd December 2013 (Tuesday)

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM
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